Control your own comfort with the Keystone
Portable Air Conditioner. Keystone's M series models
have three modes to keep you comfortable - cool,
fan and dry. Designed for various room sizes, their
features include electronic controls with LED display
and sleep mode to keep you comfortable while you
are sleeping. Integrated side handles and caster
wheels help you transport the unit from room
to room wherever you need relief. Plus, this self-
evaporative unit includes a flexible exhaust hose
and window venting kit for quick and easy setup.

Portable Air Conditioners

PERFORMANCE

BTU ASHRAE 10,000 BTU
BTU DOE 6,000 BTU
Dehumidification (pints/hour) 2.8
Cooling Area 150-sq. ft.
EER 10.9
ELECTRICAL

Volts 115V
Amps 8
Watts 920
Power Cord Length (Feet) 5.9
Plug Type (NEMA) LCDI
FEATURES

Control Type Electronic
Number of Fan Speeds 3
Energy Saving Mode No
Sleep Mode Yes
Check Filter Indicator Yes
Programmable Timer Yes
Remote Control No
Air CFM (Fan Speeds) 241/224/206
Air Direction Control Yes
Filter Type Filter Screen
Filter Access No
Warranty 1 year

SPECIFICATIONS

Refrigerant R410A
Product Dims (WxHxD) 19.04x28.4x15.4
Product Weight 64.90
Shipping Dims (WxHxD) 21.8x34.5x17.4

Shipping Weight 75.90

12,000 BTU
6,500 BTU
33
180-sq. ft.
10.2

15V
9.5

1150
59

LCDI

Electronic
3

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
241/224/206

Yes
Filter Screen

No

1 year

R410A
19.04x28.4x15.4
66.0
21.8x34.5x17.4
77.00

14,000 BTU
7,800 BTU
35
220-sq. ft.
10.2

115V
1.5
1350
59
LCDI

Electronic
3

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No
241/224/206

Yes
Filter Screen

No

1 year

R410A
19.04x28.4x15.4
72.60
21.8x34.5x17.4
83.60

[
[

|
|

",



