## Keystone

Control your own comfort with the Keystone Portable Air Conditioner. Keystone's M series models have three modes to keep you comfortable - cool, fan and dry. Designed for various room sizes, their features include electronic controls with LED display and sleep mode to keep you comfortable while you are sleeping. Integrated side handles and caster wheels help you transport the unit from room to room wherever you need relief. Plus, this selfevaporative unit includes a flexible exhaust hose and window venting kit for quick and easy setup.



## Portable Air Conditioners

MODEL	KSTAP10MA	KSTAP12MA	KSTAP14MA
PERFORMANCE			
BTU ASHRAE	10,000 BTU	12,000 BTU	14,000 BTU
BTU DOE	6,000 BTU	6,500 BTU	7,800 BTU
Dehumidification (pints/hour)	2.8	3.3	3.5
Cooling Area	150-sq. ft.	180-sq. ft.	220-sq. ft.
EER	10.9	10.2	10.2
ELECTRICAL			
Volts	115V	115V	115V
Amps	8	9.5	11.5
Watts	920	1150	1350
Power Cord Length (Feet)	5.9	5.9	5.9
Plug Type (NEMA)	LCDI	LCDI	LCDI
FEATURES			
Control Type	Electronic	Electronic	Electronic
Number of Fan Speeds	3	3	3
Energy Saving Mode	No	No	No
Sleep Mode	Yes	Yes	Yes
Check Filter Indicator	Yes	Yes	Yes
Programmable Timer	Yes	Yes	Yes
Remote Control	No	No	No
Air CFM (Fan Speeds)	241/224/206	241/224/206	241/224/206
Air Direction Control	Yes	Yes	Yes
Filter Type	Filter Screen	Filter Screen	Filter Screen
Filter Access	No	No	No
Warranty	1 year	1 year	1 year
SPECIFICATIONS			
Refrigerant	R410A	R410A	R410A
Product Dims (WxHxD)	19.04x28.4x15.4	19.04x28.4x15.4	19.04x28.4x15.4
Product Weight	64.90	66.0	72.60
Shipping Dims (WxHxD)	21.8x34.5x17.4	21.8x34.5x17.4	21.8x34.5x17.4
Shipping Weight	75.90	77.00	83.60